SecureBarrier

Highly versatile and easy to maintain, Welded Mesh is one of the most widely used materials
in many industries including energy, transportation, distribution, correctional facilities and
military installations.

Safeguards Technology offers a variety of welded mesh sizes which are used for
safety barriers, perimeter fencing and aesthetic purposes in commercial,
industrial, military and government projects.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
l'h-:opzﬂ and mﬁTﬂﬂhﬂ line posts
Size: o

107 x 34" anti-dig grid

* 1/2” x 3”7 8gauge for high security needs e o e e
General Uses:

® Perimeters

* Bridge overpass fences

* Security fencing

¢ Catwalks and recreational enclosures
e Storage

* Balustrades

Spacing
of Cross of Line Gauge
Wires Wires

Decimal Size
of Wire

3 1205
148
1205
155
162

applications which demand high security fencing. ' fableg gt ) 02

APPLICATION

Safeguards Technology’s Welded Mesh Security Fencing is
perfectly suited to industrial, commercial and government
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